
May 13, 2023 Quebec Selection

14 & Under 16

Championship/ Premiership Result

May 13, 2023

1   180 Lily  Arsineau,
 

1   180 Lily  Arsineau,
 

 1   180 Lily  Arsineau,
 

1 180 Lily  Arsineau, 411  411  
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No Judges
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Callbacks: 180

Fling Swords

Seann Truibhas Reel

Overall
Winner
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May 13, 2023 Quebec Selection

Premier 18 & Under 21

Championship/ Premiership Result

May 13, 2023

1   182 Alison Vincent,
2   181 Nathaniel Johnstone,
 

1   182 Alison Vincent,
2   181 Nathaniel Johnstone,
 

1   182 Alison Vincent,
 

1   182 Alison Vincent,
2   181 Nathaniel Johnstone,
 

1 182 Alison Vincent,
2 181 Nathaniel Johnstone,

548
273

 
 

548
273

 
 

Championship
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Dance
Points

 

No Judges
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Callbacks: 181 182

Fling Swords

Seann Truibhas Reel

Overall
Winner
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May 13, 2023 Quebec Selection

Premier 21 & Over

Championship/ Premiership Result

May 13, 2023

1   184 Victoria Tawa,
2   185 Hannah MacDonald,
3   183 Mackenzie Tawa,
 

1   185 Hannah MacDonald,
 

1   184 Victoria Tawa,
 

1   184 Victoria Tawa,
2   185 Hannah MacDonald,
3   183 Mackenzie Tawa,
 

1 184 Victoria Tawa,
2 185 Hannah MacDonald,
3 183 Mackenzie Tawa,

411
319
142

 
 
 

411
319
142

 
 
 

Championship
Points
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Firsts

 

Dance
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No Judges
Prizes

 

 
Callbacks: 183 184 185

Fling Swords

Seann Truibhas Reel

Overall
Winner
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