Dance No Judges

Prizes

**Points** 

No

14 & Under 16

Championship/ Premiership Result

<u>Fling</u>

1 180 Lily Arsineau,

**Seann Truibhas** 

**Swords** 

1 180 Lily Arsineau,

Reel

1 180 Lily Arsineau,

**Overall** Championship Winner Points Firsts

1 180 Lily Arsineau, 411 411

Callbacks: 180

Premier 18 & Under 21

Championship/ Premiership Result

### <u>Fling</u>

- 1 182 Alison Vincent,
- 2 181 Nathaniel Johnstone,

### **Seann Truibhas**

1 182 Alison Vincent,

# <u>Swords</u>

- 1 182 Alison Vincent,
- 2 181 Nathaniel Johnstone,

#### <u>Reel</u>

- 1 182 Alison Vincent,
- 2 181 Nathaniel Johnstone,

<u>Overall</u>	Championship	Dance	No Judges
<u>Winner</u>	Points	Points	Prizes
1 182 Alison Vincent, 2 181 Nathaniel Johnstone,	548 273	548 273	

Callbacks: 181 182

Premier 21 & Over

Championship/ Premiership Result

### <u>Fling</u>

- 1 184 Victoria Tawa,
- 2 185 Hannah MacDonald,
- 3 183 Mackenzie Tawa,

## Seann Truibhas

## 1 184 Victoria Tawa,

# **Swords**

1 185 Hannah MacDonald,

#### Reel

- 1 184 Victoria Tawa,
- 2 185 Hannah MacDonald,
- 3 183 Mackenzie Tawa,

Overall	Championship	Dance	No Judges
Winner	Points	Points	Prizes
1 184 Victoria Tawa, 2 185 Hannah MacDonald, 3 183 Mackenzie Tawa,	411 319 142	411 319 142	

Callbacks: 183 184 185